- Parts list -

Mode

FIN/MD 210265
VIN

Sales designation E 320

MD mode

Assortment class  Car

Market

North America

Mod. des. overview

E STATION WAGON USA AS OF IDENT NO. WDBJHG5F.Y A

915297 .....
Catalog 65R -Model year code 800/801/802/803
Major assembly:
Major assembly MD
Group 32 - SPRINGS, SUSPENSION AND HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

Subgroup

290 - LINE ARRANGEMENT OF HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

Item no.
20

30

40

50

60

60

70

80

90

100

110

130

140

170

180

300

Part number
A 210 320 54 72

A 124 320 92 72

A 126 997 00 34

A 123 327 00 88

A 210 320 08 72

A 124 320 51 72

A 126 997 00 34

A 123 420 53 28

A 116 990 02 72

A 210 320 19 72

A 210 320 21 72

A 210 320 01 53

A 210 320 02 53

A 210 990 01 50

A 210 320 13 72

A 210 320 48 72

Designation/description
LINE
Code: 214/480
. LINE
HIGH-PRESSURE LINE TO CONNECTION
FITTING
Code: 214/480

‘_] [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
. RETAINING SCREW
M12X1
Code: 214/480
COUPLING PIECE
Code: 214/480
LINE
HIGH-PRESSURE LINE AT ALTERNATOR
Replaced by: A 124 320 51 72
+001 A 126 997 00 34
+001 A 123 327 00 88
Code: 214/480
LINE
FROM HIGH PRESSURE EXPANSION HOSE
TO HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE
Code: 214/480

U [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
RETAINING SCREW

M12X1

Code: 214/480

LINE

FROM REAR HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE TO
DISTRIBUTOR 4.75X0.7X260 MM

Code: 214/480

L] [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY
DISTRIBUTOR

Code: 214/480

LINE

FROM DISTRIBUTOR TO LEFT REAR
SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR

Code: 214/480

LINE

FROM DISTRIBUTOR TO RIGHT REAR
SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR

Code: 214/480

LINE

FROM SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR TO
LEFT HYDROPNEUMATIC SPRING LEG
LINE

FROM SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR TO
RIGHT HYDROPNEUMATIC SPRING LEG
HEXAGON NUT W COLLAR
CONNECTING HOSE TO FRAME 5 MM
Code: 214/480

LINE

FROM HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE TO
STEERING

Code: 214/480

LINE

FROM PUMP TO DELIVERY LINE

Code: 214/480

Quantity Version
001

002

004

001

001

001

002

001

001

001

001

001

001

002

001

001

Copyright Daimler AG, 7/28/18 2:29 PM, EPC 2.5.4.2, DW 07/2018 Delta 2

Page 1




320 N 000000 004749 BANJO BOLT
HIGH-PRESSSURE HOSE ON PUMP
Code: 214/480

330 N 007603 012111 SEALING RING
HIGH-PRESSSURE HOSE ON PUMP
Code: 214/480

001

002

Copyright Daimler AG, 7/28/18 2:29 PM, EPC 2.5.4.2, DW 07/2018 Delta 2

Page 2




