## - Parts list -

Mode MD mode Mod. des. overview

E STATION WAGON USA AS OF IDENT NO. WDBJH65F.Y A

915297 .....

**FIN/MD** 210265 **Catalog** 65R -Model year code 800/801/802/803

VIN Major assembly:
Sales designation E 320 Major assembly MD

Assortment class Car Group 32 - SPRINGS, SUSPENSION AND HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

 Market
 North America
 Subgroup
 290 - LINE ARRANGEMENT OF HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

Item no.	Part number	Designation/description	Quantity	Version
20	A 210 320 54 72	<b>LINE</b> Code: 214/480	001	
30	A 124 320 92 72	. LINE HIGH-PRESSURE LINE TO CONNECTION FITTING Code: 214/480 [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY	002	
40	A 126 997 00 34	. RETAINING SCREW M12X1 Code: 214/480	004	
50	A 123 327 00 88	COUPLING PIECE Code: 214/480	001	
60	A 210 320 08 72	LINE HIGH-PRESSURE LINE AT ALTERNATOR Replaced by: A 124 320 51 72 +001 A 126 997 00 34 +001 A 123 327 00 88 Code: 214/480	001	
60	A 124 320 51 72	FROM HIGH PRESSURE EXPANSION HOSE TO HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE Code: 214/480 [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY	001	
70	A 126 997 00 34	RETAINING SCREW M12X1 Code: 214/480	002	
80	A 123 420 53 28	FROM REAR HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE TO DISTRIBUTOR 4.75X0.7X260 MM Code: 214/480 [409] TO BE ADAPTED DURING ASSEMBLY	001	
90	A 116 990 02 72	DISTRIBUTOR Code: 214/480	001	
100	A 210 320 19 72	LINE FROM DISTRIBUTOR TO LEFT REAR SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR Code: 214/480	001	
110	A 210 320 21 72	LINE FROM DISTRIBUTOR TO RIGHT REAR SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR Code: 214/480	001	
130	A 210 320 01 53	LINE FROM SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR TO LEFT HYDROPNEUMATIC SPRING LEG	001	
140	A 210 320 02 53	LINE FROM SPRING LOAD ACCUMULATOR TO RIGHT HYDROPNEUMATIC SPRING LEG	001	
170	A 210 990 01 50	HEXAGON NUT W COLLAR CONNECTING HOSE TO FRAME 5 MM Code: 214/480	002	
180	A 210 320 13 72	LINE FROM HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE TO STEERING Code: 214/480	001	
300	A 210 320 48 72	LINE FROM PUMP TO DELIVERY LINE Code: 214/480	001	

320	N 000000 004749	BANJO BOLT HIGH-PRESSSURE HOSE ON PUMP Code: 214/480	001
330	N 007603 012111	SEALING RING HIGH-PRESSSURE HOSE ON PUMP Code: 214/480	002